
Show #A8921: Az Fall Championships S/C 2

1105. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1361 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

2 1729 Best Is Good Enough Molly Leevan Molly Leevan , 

3 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

4 1741 Wicked N White Ryann Herrera Suasn And/or Ryann Herrera , 

5 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

6 1550 Im Sleepen In Bailey Newlin Erin Newlin , 

1107. Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1361 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

2 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

1109. Western Pleasure - Green - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1724 Good Miss Sudden Ray Riddle Vicki Pugh , 

2 1930 Im Hot N Rageous Marc Pile Taylor Shotkoski , 

3 1362 Shameless Invitation Ryan Kail Libby Williams Haydon Phoenix, AZ

4 1350 Hot Krymsun Star Kristin Brock Debbie Rowley , 

5 1518 Iresistable Zip W Michael Jung Julie Ann Williams Sandy, UT

6 1742 RR Lookin So Certain Carly Ramsey Rita Green El Choan, CA

7 1324 Lope Me Indefinately Wyler Burks Linda Eppes Marble Falls, TX

8 1774 Moonlite Graham Suzy Jeane Megan Householder , 

9 1346 Notice Me N Diamonds John Thompson Marna Benton Daugherty Cave Creek, AZ

1110. NSBA Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1724 Good Miss Sudden Ray Riddle Vicki Pugh , 

2 1324 Lope Me Indefinately Wyler Burks Linda Eppes Marble Falls, TX

1111. Amt Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1374 The Vital Invitation Kathryn Devries Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

2 1734 Ima Radical Hour Christine Harrison Christine Harrison , 

3 1323 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling Scottsdale, AZ

4 1426 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley McKinney, TX

5 1553 Only Rave Reviews Mary Pacheco Mary Pacheco Elk Grove, CA

6 1752 Waiting On A Woman Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline , 

7 1549 Mac N Machine Mary S Wilson Mary S Wilson Fairfield , CA

8 1592 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher Mesa , AZ

9 1463 Im Good Anyway Kayla Bocanegra Carol Bocanegra Murrieta, CA

1112. NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1323 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling Scottsdale, AZ

2 1592 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher Mesa , AZ

1113. Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1352 A Good Touch Kristin Brock Ingrid Miller Gilbert, AZ

2 1746 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX
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3 1930 Im Hot N Rageous Marc Pile Taylor Shotkoski , 

4 1723 KM Zippin Best Ray Riddle Jean Roberts , 

5 1512 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

6 1752 Waiting On A Woman Melissa Zanetti Nancy J Cline , 

7 1783 Nite Vision Mike Dunn Elizabeth Tauber Beverly Hills, CA

8 1591 No Doubt Im Huntin Fred Fisher Kevin Kuzma Phoenix, AZ

9 1419 Chipped And Rustee Kelly W Penrod Barbara Rickert TUCSON, AZ

1114. NSBA Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1352 A Good Touch Kristin Brock Ingrid Miller Gilbert, AZ

2 1591 No Doubt Im Huntin Fred Fisher Kevin Kuzma Phoenix, AZ

1115. Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1746 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

2 1650 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten Orange, CA

3 1725 Ms Best Of Sudden Shannon Williams Shannon Williams , 

4 1761 Gotta Cowboy Up Allison R Bradley Allison R Bradley Dallas, TX

5 1927 Blazin Gorgeous Susan Barrier Susan Barrier , 

6 1592 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher Mesa , AZ

7 1548 Shez Got Curb Appeal Maegan R Havens Jill Havens Cottonwood, AZ

1116. NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1725 Ms Best Of Sudden Shannon Williams Shannon Williams , 

2 1592 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher Mesa , AZ

1117. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1417 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

2 1715 Just Roll With It Susan Wilson Susan Wilson Ramona, CA

3 1752 Waiting On A Woman Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline , 

4 1716 One Good Sister Thomas A Lukenbill Thomas A Lukenbill Chino Hills, CA

5 1538 Krymsuns Kowgirl Yvonne A Robeson Yvonne Robeson Morgan Hills, CA

6 1734 Ima Radical Hour Christine Harrison Christine Harrison , 

7 1930 Im Hot N Rageous Bill Shotkoski Taylor Shotkoski , 

8 1553 Only Rave Reviews Mary Pacheco Mary Pacheco Elk Grove, CA

9 1482 Radical Yet Fancy Ellen Francisco Ellen Francisco Malibu, CA

1118. NSBA Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1716 One Good Sister Thomas A Lukenbill Thomas A Lukenbill Chino Hills, CA

2 1538 Krymsuns Kowgirl Yvonne A Robeson Yvonne Robeson Morgan Hills, CA

1119. Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1724 Good Miss Sudden Ray Riddle Vicki Pugh , 

2 1725 Ms Best Of Sudden Troy Compton Shannon Williams , 

3 1538 Krymsuns Kowgirl Becky George Yvonne Robeson Morgan Hills, CA

4 1716 One Good Sister Megan S Sassaman Thomas A Lukenbill Chino Hills, CA

5 1929 Dont Chute Me Marc Pile Taylor Shotkoski , 
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6 1482 Radical Yet Fancy Michael E Hoyt Ellen Francisco Malibu, CA

7 1734 Ima Radical Hour Daniel Prouhet Christine Harrison , 

8 1553 Only Rave Reviews Eric J Felt Mary Pacheco Elk Grove, CA

9 1753 Sure Feels Good Colton Pylman Michelle Rod , 

1120. NSBA Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1724 Good Miss Sudden Ray Riddle Vicki Pugh , 

2 1538 Krymsuns Kowgirl Becky George Yvonne Robeson Morgan Hills, CA

3 1716 One Good Sister Megan S Sassaman Thomas A Lukenbill Chino Hills, CA

4 1753 Sure Feels Good Colton Pylman Michelle Rod , 

1121. L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8 (19 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1621 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney Rancho Mirage, CA

2 1715 Just Roll With It Susan Wilson Susan Wilson Ramona, CA

3 1417 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

4 1322 Maximum Good Times Tami Jennings Tami Jennings Monroe, WA

5 1595 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

8 1539 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G Shatley, 

11 1720 Zippin Good N Hot Pamela Hunter Pamela Hunter Cross Roads, TX

15 1527 Traveling Abroad Shirlayne Kofu Stephanie Kofu San Joes, CA

1122. NSBA Select Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1720 Zippin Good N Hot Pamela Hunter Pamela Hunter Cross Roads, TX

1123. L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1361 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

2 1741 Wicked N White Ryann Herrera Suasn And/or Ryann Herrera , 

3 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

4 1423 Affancy Flair Kerah Pendergraft Sarah Penderfraft Aubrey , TX

5 1731 Shesa Smokin Memory Molly Leevan Natalie Kazemi Santa Ana, CA

6 1585 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

7 1365 Just Zip it Skip Alex Shaw Alex Shaw Scottsdale, AZ

8 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

9 1351 Hot At Midnight Haylee Brock Ingrid Miller Gilbert, AZ

1124. NSBA Nov. Youth Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

2 1423 Affancy Flair Kerah Pendergraft Sarah Penderfraft Aubrey , TX

1125. Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1722 Good Miss Sunny Haylee Riddle Vicki Pugh , 

2 1361 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

3 1782 Invitation In Black Alyx Tauber Alyx Tauber Beverly Hills, CA

4 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

5 1395 Credit Machine Gracie Hare Ed And Vicky Hare , 

6 1353 OK Ima Good One Isabella Nunes Gianna Nunes , 
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7 1729 Best Is Good Enough Molly Leevan Molly Leevan , 

1126. NSBA Youth Horsemanship All Ages - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

1127. Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 611 Impulsivley Gold Michelle Yonkovich-Havens Michelle Yonkovich , 

2 1322 Maximum Good Times Tami Jennings Tami Jennings Monroe, WA

3 1623 A Certain Aero Delia M Trenbeath Delia M Trenbeath San Juan Capistrano, CA

4 1605 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte DonaldLos Angeles, CA

5 1549 Mac N Machine Mary S Wilson Mary S Wilson Fairfield , CA

6 1727 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton New City, NY

7 1341 Got Some Hot Wheels Nancy G Chapman Nancy C Chapman Somis, CA

8 1609 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur Tucson, AZ

1129. L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1483 I Will Be Hot Heather Van Hooser Heather Van Hooser , 

2 1761 Gotta Cowboy Up Allison R Bradley Allison R Bradley Dallas, TX

3 1357 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Cave Creek, AZ

4 1548 Shez Got Curb Appeal Maegan R Havens Jill Havens Cottonwood, AZ

5 1532 Reno Jetset Aintblue Lisa Schlatter Lisa Schlatter , 

6 1524 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky , 

1130. L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6 (15 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1650 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten Orange, CA

2 1526 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

4 1761 Gotta Cowboy Up Allison R Bradley Allison R Bradley Dallas, TX

5 1370 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice Moore Park, CA

6 611 Impulsivley Gold Michelle Yonkovich-Havens Michelle Yonkovich , 

8 1746 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

1131. NSBA Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1650 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten Orange, CA
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1105. L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1729 Best Is Good Enough Molly Leevan Molly Leevan , 

2 1550 Im Sleepen In Bailey Newlin Erin Newlin , 

3 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

4 1361 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

5 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

6 1741 Wicked N White Ryann Herrera Suasn And/or Ryann Herrera , 

1107. Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

2 1361 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

1109. Western Pleasure - Green - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1724 Good Miss Sudden Ray Riddle Vicki Pugh , 

2 1362 Shameless Invitation Ryan Kail Libby Williams Haydon Phoenix, AZ

3 1774 Moonlite Graham Suzy Jeane Megan Householder , 

4 1930 Im Hot N Rageous Marc Pile Taylor Shotkoski , 

5 1742 RR Lookin So Certain Carly Ramsey Rita Green El Choan, CA

6 1518 Iresistable Zip W Michael Jung Julie Ann Williams Sandy, UT

7 1324 Lope Me Indefinately Wyler Burks Linda Eppes Marble Falls, TX

8 1346 Notice Me N Diamonds John Thompson Marna Benton Daugherty Cave Creek, AZ

9 1502 Zippin On Moonshine Melissa Zanetti Tamara Smith Elk Grove, CA

1111. Amt Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1752 Waiting On A Woman Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline , 

2 1374 The Vital Invitation Kathryn Devries Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

3 1734 Ima Radical Hour Christine Harrison Christine Harrison , 

4 1323 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling Scottsdale, AZ

5 1532 Reno Jetset Aintblue Lisa Schlatter Lisa Schlatter , 

6 1426 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley McKinney, TX

7 1553 Only Rave Reviews Mary Pacheco Mary Pacheco Elk Grove, CA

8 1592 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher Mesa , AZ

9 1582 Petite Dynamics Donna Mattingly Donna Mattingly TUCSON, AZ

1113. Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1723 KM Zippin Best Ray Riddle Jean Roberts , 

2 1746 Huntin Forever Buddy B Fisher Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

3 1752 Waiting On A Woman Melissa Zanetti Nancy J Cline , 

4 1352 A Good Touch Kristin Brock Ingrid Miller Gilbert, AZ

5 1512 Moonlite Cruiser Holden M Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

6 1930 Im Hot N Rageous Marc Pile Taylor Shotkoski , 

7 1783 Nite Vision Mike Dunn Elizabeth Tauber Beverly Hills, CA

8 1591 No Doubt Im Huntin Fred Fisher Kevin Kuzma Phoenix, AZ

9 1328 Definately My Time Wyler Burks 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

1115. Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1650 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten Orange, CA

2 1746 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX

3 1761 Gotta Cowboy Up Allison R Bradley Allison R Bradley Dallas, TX

4 1725 Ms Best Of Sudden Shannon Williams Shannon Williams , 

5 1927 Blazin Gorgeous Susan Barrier Susan Barrier , 

6 1592 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher Mesa , AZ

7 1548 Shez Got Curb Appeal Maegan R Havens Jill Havens Cottonwood, AZ

1117. Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1715 Just Roll With It Susan Wilson Susan Wilson Ramona, CA

2 1752 Waiting On A Woman Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline , 

3 1538 Krymsuns Kowgirl Yvonne A Robeson Yvonne Robeson Morgan Hills, CA

4 1417 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

5 1716 One Good Sister Thomas A Lukenbill Thomas A Lukenbill Chino Hills, CA

6 1734 Ima Radical Hour Christine Harrison Christine Harrison , 

7 1930 Im Hot N Rageous Bill Shotkoski Taylor Shotkoski , 

8 1783 Nite Vision Elizabeth Tauber Elizabeth Tauber Beverly Hills, CA

9 1482 Radical Yet Fancy Ellen Francisco Ellen Francisco Malibu, CA

1119. Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1725 Ms Best Of Sudden Troy Compton Shannon Williams , 

2 1724 Good Miss Sudden Ray Riddle Vicki Pugh , 

3 1716 One Good Sister Megan S Sassaman Thomas A Lukenbill Chino Hills, CA

4 1929 Dont Chute Me Marc Pile Taylor Shotkoski , 

5 1482 Radical Yet Fancy Michael E Hoyt Ellen Francisco Malibu, CA

6 1734 Ima Radical Hour Daniel Prouhet Christine Harrison , 

7 1538 Krymsuns Kowgirl Becky George Yvonne Robeson Morgan Hills, CA

8 1553 Only Rave Reviews Eric J Felt Mary Pacheco Elk Grove, CA

9 1753 Sure Feels Good Colton Pylman Michelle Rod , 

1121. L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8 (19 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1621 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney Rancho Mirage, CA

2 1417 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

3 1715 Just Roll With It Susan Wilson Susan Wilson Ramona, CA

4 1322 Maximum Good Times Tami Jennings Tami Jennings Monroe, WA

6 1595 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

8 1720 Zippin Good N Hot Pamela Hunter Pamela Hunter Cross Roads, TX

10 1539 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G Shatley, 

11 1527 Traveling Abroad Shirlayne Kofu Stephanie Kofu San Joes, CA

1123. L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1361 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

2 1741 Wicked N White Ryann Herrera Suasn And/or Ryann Herrera , 

3 1585 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

4 1550 Im Sleepen In Bailey Newlin Erin Newlin , 
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5 1351 Hot At Midnight Haylee Brock Ingrid Miller Gilbert, AZ

6 1422 Always Zipped Emma Uttley Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

7 1365 Just Zip it Skip Alex Shaw Alex Shaw Scottsdale, AZ

8 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

9 1731 Shesa Smokin Memory Molly Leevan Natalie Kazemi Santa Ana, CA

1125. Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1722 Good Miss Sunny Haylee Riddle Vicki Pugh , 

2 1395 Credit Machine Gracie Hare Ed And Vicky Hare , 

3 1782 Invitation In Black Alyx Tauber Alyx Tauber Beverly Hills, CA

4 1361 BMQ Decked In Chrome Jaclyn M Landers Jaclyn M Landers Prescott, AZ

5 1353 OK Ima Good One Isabella Nunes Gianna Nunes , 

6 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

7 1729 Best Is Good Enough Molly Leevan Molly Leevan , 

1127. Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1727 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton New City, NY

2 611 Impulsivley Gold Michelle Yonkovich-Havens Michelle Yonkovich , 

3 1322 Maximum Good Times Tami Jennings Tami Jennings Monroe, WA

4 1623 A Certain Aero Delia M Trenbeath Delia M Trenbeath San Juan Capistrano, CA

5 1525 SR Valentine Brook Grobosky Brook Grobosky Queen Creek, AZ

6 1605 A Fancy Ryder Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte DonaldLos Angeles, CA

7 1524 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky , 

8 1588 Dont Skip George Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes Eastsound, WA

9 1511 Lazy Rocker Sabrina Wilson Susan Stricklin Wilson Rancho Santa Fe, CA

1129. L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1761 Gotta Cowboy Up Allison R Bradley Allison R Bradley Dallas, TX

2 1548 Shez Got Curb Appeal Maegan R Havens Jill Havens Cottonwood, AZ

3 1483 I Will Be Hot Heather Van Hooser Heather Van Hooser , 

4 1532 Reno Jetset Aintblue Lisa Schlatter Lisa Schlatter , 

5 1357 Ithinkwerealonenow Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Kristin Crumpton-Mangosing Cave Creek, AZ

6 1524 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky , 

1130. L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 6 (15 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1650 Sudden Persuasion Miranda J Mitten Miranda J Mitten Orange, CA

2 1761 Gotta Cowboy Up Allison R Bradley Allison R Bradley Dallas, TX

3 1370 Hez Pretty Extreme Parris Rice Carolyn Rice Moore Park, CA

6 611 Impulsivley Gold Michelle Yonkovich-Havens Michelle Yonkovich , 

7 1526 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

8 1746 Huntin Forever Cheyenne Guelker Sue Guelker Colorado City, TX
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